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Description

199101030000
01260

01/03/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

324 442

199101180000
18170

01/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 276

199101140000
12650

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE GOOSTREE,
ROBERT,
JR.ETAL

325 784

199101280000
28040

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994

199102050000
36690

02/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 167

199102250000
56770

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 606

199103190000
80570

03/19/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

333 924

199103200000
81600

03/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

334 206

199103110000
72010

03/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

332 897

199104030000
95040

04/03/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE STRANGE,
JAMES KYLE
ETUX

336 660

199104050000
97550

04/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WADLEY,
HUGH E, JR.
ETUX

337 125

199104220001
14870

04/22/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

339 147

199105070001
30240

05/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

341 786

199105080001
32460

05/08/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 204

199105090001
33990

05/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 311

199105090001
34740

05/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

342 311

199106130001
69810

06/13/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

347 883

199106190001
75800

06/19/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BECKER,
EDWARD R. &
SANDR

349 163

199107160002
05380

07/16/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

353 773



199107220002
11490

07/22/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 762

199107230002
12730

07/23/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 932

199107300002
22390

07/30/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

356 159

199107310002
22920

07/31/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKWELL,
SARA E.
ETAL

356 269

199107310002
23210

07/31/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKWELL,
WILLIAM
O.ETAL

356 269

199108020002
25600

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

356 869

199108020002
25950

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

356 869

199108020002
26080

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WESSON,
MICHAEL D. &
KATH

356 869

199108020002
26560

08/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WESSON,
MICHAEL D. &
KATH

356 869

199108070002
30510

08/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

357 509

199108200002
47940

08/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

359 693


