Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	l Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	991; Nam	e= COLLA	TERAL M	ORTGAG	E LTD;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101030000 01260	01/03/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	324	442				
199101180000 18170	01/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	276				
199101140000 12650	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOOSTREE, ROBERT, JR.ETAL	325	784				
199101280000 28040	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				
199102050000 36690	02/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	328	167				
199102250000 56770	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	606				
199103190000 80570	03/19/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	333	924				
199103200000 81600	03/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	334	206				
199103110000 72010	03/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	332	897				
199104030000 95040	04/03/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRANGE, JAMES KYLE ETUX	336	660				
199104050000 97550	04/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADLEY, HUGH E, JR. ETUX	337	125				
199104220001 14870	04/22/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	339	147				
199105070001 30240	05/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	341	786				
199105080001 32460	05/08/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	342	204				
199105090001 33990	05/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	311				
199105090001 34740	05/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	342	311				
199106130001 69810	06/13/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	347	883				
199106190001 75800	06/19/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BECKER, EDWARD R. & SANDR	349	163				
199107160002 05380	07/16/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	353	773				

							1		
199107220002 11490	07/22/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	762		
199107230002 12730	07/23/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	932		
199107300002 22390	07/30/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	356	159		
199107310002 22920		COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKWELL, SARA E. ETAL	356	269		
199107310002 23210	07/31/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKWELL, WILLIAM O.ETAL	356	269		
199108020002 25600	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	356	869		
199108020002 25950	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	356	869		
199108020002 26080	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WESSON, MICHAEL D. & KATH	356	869		
199108020002 26560	08/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WESSON, MICHAEL D. & KATH	356	869		
199108070002 30510	08/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	357	509		
199108200002 47940	08/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	359	693		